
   

SUNDAY
3:00PM 1 HR Staying Alive Group

UMC Boy Scout Clubhouse, 301 W. Troupe St., Bainbridge, GA,
39817 (O,ENG)

7:00PM 1 HR New Beginnings Group, https://zoom.us
, 902 South Main St, Tifton, GA, 31794 (O,D,HY)

MONDAY
NOON 1 HR Journey Begins Group

Holy Hands Church, 1637 Maryland Dr., Albany, GA, 31707
(O,WC,ENG)

5:30PM 1 HR I Can't, We Can Group
Salvation Army, 320 Smithland Place, Valdosta, GA, 31601
(O,BT,D,WC)

6:30PM 1 HR Winner's Group, https://zoom.us
Thomasville Community Resource Center, 501 Varnedoe
Street, Thomasville, GA, 31792 (O,ENG,HY)

7:00PM 1 HR Courage To Change Group
, 500 Pine Ave., Albany, GA, 31701 (O,ENG)

7:00PM 1 HR It's In The Book Group, https://zoom.us
Community Action Center, 500 5th St. SE, Moultrie, GA, 31768
(O,BT,D,STP,TRD,WC,BK,ENG,HY)

8:00PM 1 HR New Beginnings Group, https://zoom.us
, 902 South Main Street, Tifton, GA, 30117 (O,D,HY)

TUESDAY
NOON 1 HR Journey Begins Group

Holy Hands Church, 1637 Maryland Dr., Albany, GA, 31707
(O,WC,ENG)

7:00PM 1 HR It's In The Book Group, https://zoom.us
Community Action Center, 500 5th St. SE, Moultrie, GA, 31768
(O,D,TOP,WC,ENG,HY)

7:00PM 1 HR New Beginnings Group, https://zoom.us
Tifton, 902 South Main Street, Tifton, GA, 30117 (O,BK,CD,HY)

7:00PM 1 HR We Do Recover Group
, 700 N Toombs St, Valdosta, GA, 31601 (O,WC,ENG)

8:00PM 1 HR Staying Alive Group
UMC Boy Scout Clubhouse, 301 W. Troupe St., Bainbridge, GA,
39817 (O,ENG)

WEDNESDAY
NOON 1 HR Journey Begins Group

Holy Hands Church, 1637 Maryland Dr., Albany, GA, 31707
(O,WC,ENG)

5:30PM 1 HR I Can't, We Can Group
Salvation Army, 320 Smithland Place, Valdosta, GA, 31601
(O,BT,D,WC)

7:00PM 1 HR Courage To Change Group
, 500 Pine Ave., Albany, GA, 31701 (O,WC,ENG)

THURSDAY
NOON 1 HR Journey Begins Group

Holy Hands Church, 1637 Maryland Dr., Albany, GA, 31707
(O,WC,ENG)

6:30PM 1 HR Winner's Group, https://zoom.us
Thomasville Community Resource Center, 501 Varnedoe
Street, Thomasville, GA, 31792 (O,BT,ENG,HY)

THURSDAY (CONT)
7:00PM 1.5

HR
Freedom To Choose Group

Freedom To Choose, 800 1/2 S. Slappey Blvd., Albany, GA,
31701 (O,ENG)

7:00PM 1 HR It's In The Book Group, https://zoom.us
Community Action Center, 500 5th St. SE, Moultrie, GA, 31768
(O,BEG,D,STP,ENG,HY)

7:00PM 1 HR We Do Recover Group
, 700 N Toombs St., Valdosta, GA, 31601 (O,WC,ENG)

FRIDAY
NOON 1 HR Journey Begins Group

Holy Hands Church, 1637 Maryland Dr., Albany, GA, 31707
(O,WC,ENG)

6:30PM 1 HR Winner's Group, https://zoom.us
Thomasville Community Resource Center, 1st and 3rd Friday
Speaker Meeting, 501 Varnedoe Street, Thomasville, GA,
31792 (O,CS,HY)

7:00PM 1 HR Courage To Change Group
, 500 Pine Ave., Albany, GA, 31701 (O,WC,ENG)

8:00PM 1 HR New Beginnings Group, https://zoom.us
, 902 South Main Street, Tifton, GA, 31794 (O,D,HY)

8:00PM 1 HR Staying Alive Group
UMC Boy Scout Clubhouse, 301 W. Troupe St., Bainbridge, GA,
39817 (O,ENG)

SATURDAY
10:00AM 1 HR I Can't, We Can Group

Salvation Army, 320 Smithland Place, Valdosta, GA, 31601
(O,BT,D,WC,BK)

NOON 1 HR Journey Begins Group
Holy Hands Church, 1637 Maryland Dr., Albany, GA, 31707
(O,WC,ENG)

7:00PM 1 HR Courage to Change
, 500 Pine Ave, Albany, GA, 31701 (D,So) 2nd/4th Saturday

7:00PM 1 HR Freedom to Choose
, 800 1/2 S Slappey St, Albany, GA, 31701 1st/3rd/5th
Saturday

7:00PM 1 HR It's In the Book Group
, 500 5th St. SE, Moultrie, GA, 31768 (O)

7:00PM 1 HR We Do Recover Group
, 700 N Toombs St., Valdosta, GA, 31601 (O,WC,ENG)

 

MEETING FORMAT LEGEND
BEG Beginners D Discussion
O Open WC Wheelchair
BT Basic Text STP Step
TOP Topic TRD Tradition
So Speaker Only BK Book Study
HY Hybrid ENG English speaking
CD Closed Discussion CS Closed Speaker
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HELPLINE  877-880-9919

 
Meetings Weekly: 32 

Georgia Regional Service Committee, P.O. Box, 420615, Atlanta, GA
30342, https://grscna.com

 
HELPLINES

Augusta 706-855-2419
Coastal 800-334-3322
Columbus/LaGrange 800-347-5304
East End 678-405-0840
Dalton/NW Georgia 888-479-9696
Marietta 770-421-8881
Midtown 404-795-0355
North Atlanta 678-405-0825
Northeast 888-313-7887
Piedmont 888-677-8810
South Atlanta 404-447-8445/4957
South Central 229-513-4192
South Georgia 800-342-3487
Savannah Low Country 912-238-5925
West End 770-875-9271/72

PHONE NUMBERS

1.                                                   6.

2.                                                   7.

3.                                                   8.

4.                                                   9.

5.                                                  10.


